NM Sivesd

CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESORDIENTI B

Piscina Sporting Lodi - via Piermarini snc - Lodi

Giovedi 29/06 ore 14.30
ore 15.30

Venerdi 30/06 ore 8.30
ore 9.30
ore 14.30
ore 15.30
BADINI REBECCA 100SL  50FA
CARUSO ERMIONE T00RA 200RA

DELL'ORCO GINEVRA 100SL  200SL
DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA 200SL  T00FA

DIANESE SOFIA 100DO  200DO
FALOSSI ALICE 200SL  200DO
GANELLI MARGHERITA  T00RA

LODA VIOLA 200DO  100FA
LOSA EMMA TO0RA  200RA
MARAZZINI AGNESE 200DO  100FA
MAURI PETRA 100SL  200SL
MORTARI EMMA 200SL  200M
SALVATI SVEVA TO0RA  200RA
TONETTI CAMILLA 100SL  200SL
VAILATI MICAELA 50FA 200MlI
VENDITTI GIOIA TOORA

riscaldamento
400SL - 50FA - 100DO - 4x50SL

riscaldamento
200SL - TO0FA - 200D0 - TO0RA

riscaldamento
T00SL - 200RA - 200MI - 4x50MI

BARLOCCO PIETRO
BOTTACIN DIEGO
BURTI GIOVANNI

DE PINTO FEDERICO
DI PIETRO FILIPPO
DORDONI TOMMASO
FARINELLI MATTEO
FUMAGALLI LUCA
GAL TOMAS

GORLA FEDERICO
GUERRINI MARCO
INFANTE ALESSANDRO
LOSCO EDOARDO
LUNGHI ANDREA
MALTAGLIATI MATTEO
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
MASCETTI GABRIEL
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO
PAROZZ| ANDREA
PATTERI ALBERTO
PEDRON RICCARDO
RANDIS STEFAN
ROTAR GABRIELE
SCHIAVO FEDERICO
VIMERCATI MATTEO

100DO
100SL
100SL
100DO
TO0RA
200SL
TO0RA
100SL
100DO
200D0O
200D0O
200RA
100DO
100SL
200SL
400SL
100DO
200RA
100SL
200SL
100DO
100SL
100DO
200RA
200SL

50FA
200SL
50FA
200D0O
200RA
200D0O

200SL

200MlI
50FA

200D0O
200SL

200RA
200MlI

100DO
200D0

La Segreteria
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